
We are more than just your typical trampoline park or another playground. Our park is 

brimming with one-of-a-kind attractions designed to push your limits, allowing you to 

soar to new levels, scale dizzying heights, and, most importantly, have an absolute blast.
!
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This Summer!
Open everyday!  09.00 - 21.00

@aeroxspace_adventure aeroxspace.id@aeroxspace.adventure



*Play Participant

Birthday Party Packages
*min. 10 children

Sky Cadet Party

2 hours playtime

Exclusive party room

Birthday decorations

Asteroid Party meal package

Party games

Party Host

1 Free Space Coaster ticket

2 hours playtime

Exclusive party room

Birthday decorations

Binary Party meal package

Party games

Party Host

2 Free Space Coaster ticket

2 hours playtime

Exclusive party room

Birthday decorations

Celestial Party meal package

Party games

Party Host

3 Free Space Coaster ticket

Popcorn

Choice of one item from the Kids Menu (per child)

Apple Juice  |  Orange Juice

Water

Popcorn

Choice of one item from the Kids Menu (per child)

Candy Floss  |  Apple Juice  |  Orange Juice

Water  |  Birthday Gift

Popcorn

Choice of one item from the Kids Menu (per child)

Candy Floss  |  Apple Juice  |  Orange Juice

Pineapple Juice  |  Water  |  Birthday Gift

Birthday Picture

Space Captain Party Astronaut Party

Call Us:

Danny +62 821-7897-9979!
Corporate

Events?

School

Tour?

? ?

Toddler Pass only applicable for children age 1-7 yo.

Lounge Pass (luna & galaxy lounge area only). 50%
off
main ticket

175.000

225.000

325.000

125.000

220.000

90.000

20.000

200.000

250.000

350.000

175.000

300.000

125.000

WEEKEND

DOMESTIC
(KTP/KITAS)

INTERNATIONAL

A
d

d
-

O
n

M
a

in

TICKET

1 Hour Pass

2 Hour Pass

Unlimited Pass

VR Flying Cinema - Shared Seat

VR Flying Cinema - Double Seat

Space Coaster 

Pair of Grip Socks

150.000

200.000

300.000

100.000

175.000

70.000

20.000

175.000

225.000

325.000

150.000

250.000

100.000

WEEKDAY

DOMESTIC
(KTP/KITAS)

INTERNATIONAL

1x ride!

1x ride!

1x ride!
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