AEROXSPACE

EROVSPACE

!

We are more than just your typical trampoline park or another playground. Our park is brimming with one-of-a-kind attractions designed to push your limits, allowing you to soar to new levels, scale dizzying heights, and, most importantly, have an absolute blast.



















This Summer!

Open everyday! 09.00 - 21.00



		WEEKDAY		WEEKEND	
	TICKET	DOMESTIC (KTP/KITAS)	INTERNATIONAL	DOMESTIC (KTP/KITAS)	INTERNATIONAL
Main	1 Hour Pass	150.000	175.000	175.000	200.000
	2 Hour Pass	200.000	225.000	225.000	250.000
	Unlimited Pass	300.000	325.000	325.000	350.000
Add-On	VR Flying Cinema - Shared Seat 1Xride1	100.000	150.000	125.000	175.000
	VR Flying Cinema - Double Seat 1xride1	175.000	250.000	220.000	300.000
	Space Coaster 1Xride1	70.000	100.000	90.000	125.000
	Pair of Grip Socks	20.000		20.000	
	Toddler Pass only applicable for children age 1-7 yo. 50% off Lounge Pass (luna & galaxy lounge area only). 50% main ticket				

Birthday Party Packages

*min. 10 children

Sky Cadet Party

2 hours playtime

Exclusive party room

Birthday decorations

Asteroid Party meal package

Popcorn Choice of one item from the Kids Menu (per child) Apple Juice | Orange Juice Water

Party games

Party Host

1 Free Space Coaster ticket

Space Captain Party

2 hours playtime

Exclusive party room

Birthday decorations

Binary Party meal package -Popcorn Choice of one item from the Kids Menu (per child) Candy Floss | Apple Juice | Orange Juice Water | Birthday Gift

Party games

Party Host

2 Free Space Coaster ticket

Call Us:

School

Tour?

Astronaut Party

2 hours playtime

Exclusive party room

Birthday decorations

Celestial Party meal package

Popcorn Choice of one item from the Kids Menu (per child) Candy Floss | Apple Juice | Orange Juice Pineapple Juice | Water | Birthday Gift Birthday Picture

Party games

Party Host

3 Free Space Coaster ticket

Danny +62 821-7897-9979

Corporate ? Events?



*Play Participant